
CWMA Name Contact Name Phone Number Email Address Address City State ZIP Type Active?
Alpine County/Upper Carson Watershed Larry Hughes & Lee Ann Mila 775-782-9835 lhughes@co.douglas.nv.us 1325 Waterloo Lane Gardnerville Nevada 89410 CWMA Yes
Carson City Weed Coalition Margie Evans 775-887-2252 evansm@unce.unr.edu 2621 Northgate Lane, Suite 15 Carson City Nevada 89706 CWMA Yes
Churchill County Nancy Upham 775-423-2828 nan@hipster.net PO Box 2468 Fallon Nevada 89407 CWMA Somewhat
Churchill County Weed District Nancy Upham 775-423-2828 ccmosquito@oasisol.com PO Box 2468 Fallon Nevada 89407 Weed District Yes
Clark County Vector Control Christopher T. Bramley 702-455-7543 chrisb@co.clark.nv.us 5809 East Flamingo Road Las Vegas Nevada 89121 CWMA Yes
Diamond Valley Weed District Ellen Mariluch 775-237-6137 dvweed@eurekanv.org PO Box 714 Eureka Nevada 89316 Weed District Yes
Douglas County Weed District Larry Hughes 775-782-9835 lhughes@co.douglas.nv.us 1325 Waterloo Lane Gardnerville Nevada 89410 Weed District Yes
Elko County Eleanor O'Donnell 775-738-8431 x 101 Eleanor.Odonnell@nv.nacdnet.net 555 W. Silver Street Ste 101 Elko Nevada 89801 CWMA No
Four Rivers Ann Schreiber 702-865-2040 mrreiac@mvdsl.com P.O. Box 40 Moapa Nevada 89025 CWMA Forming
Gerlach Donna Stammers 775-221-3436 donna@empirellc.com PO Box 40 Empire Nevada 89405 CWMA Yes
Humboldt County Task Force Brad Schultz 775-623-6304 schultzb@unce.unr.edu 1085 Fairgrounds Road Winnemucca Nevada 89445 CWMA Not Sure
Humboldt Watershed CWMA Somewhat
Lake Tahoe Basin Weed Coordinating Group Wendy West 530-621-5533 wkwest@ucdavis.edu 311 Fair Lane Placerville California 95667 CWMA Yes
Lander County Weed Team Mike Mitchell 775-635-5565 bunchl@unce.unr.edu P.O. Box 672 Battle Mountain Nevada 89820 CWMA No
Las Vegas Wash Partnership Elizabeth Bickmore 702-822-3385 elizabeth.bickmore@lvwd.com 1900 E. Flamingo Road, Suite 255 Las Vegas Nevada 89119 CWMA Yes
Lassen County SWAT Carolyn Gibbs 530-257-0456 cgibbs@ca.blm.gov 2950 Riverside Drive Susanville California 96130 CWMA Yes
Long Valley/Newark Jack Neal 775-296-2256 jackneal55@yahoo.com HC 31 Box 7 Ely Nevada 89301 CWMA Yes
Lovelock Weed District Jim List 775-273-1903 jim@deserttoad.com 650 Kruse Road Lovelock Nevada 89419 Weed District Yes
Northern Nye & Esmeralda Jo O'Toole 775-964-2464 bartotoole@sbcglobal.net HC 61 Box 6214 Austin Nevada 89310 CWMA Yes
Pahrump CWMA Tami Tripp-Massie 760-852-4339 tamitrippmassie@amargosaconservancy.org P.O. Box 63 Shoshone California 92384 CWMA Forming
Paradise Valley Weed District Daryl Riersgard 775-304-7507 riersgard@onramp.bz PO Box 210 Paradise Valley Nevada 89426 Weed District Yes
Panaca Susan Austgen 775-728-4744 eaglestower@lcturbonet.com P.O. Box 284 Panaca Nevada 89042 CWMA Yes
Pershing County Carl Clinger 775-273-2552 carlclinger@gbis.com 7500 South Meridian Road Lovelock Nevada 89419 CWMA Yes
Railroad Valley Annette George 775-238-0275 annetters2001@yahoo.com PO Box 68 Duckwater Nevada 89314 CWMA Yes
Shoshone Paiute Tribes Jennifer Eisele 208/759-3100 x 218 eisele.jennifer@shopai.org PO Box 219 Owyhee Nevada 89832 Weed Group Yes
Snake Valley Tom Baker 775-234-7119 tombaker125@peoplespc.net PO Box 125 Baker Nevada 89311 CWMA Yes
Southern Nye County Donna Lamb 775-727-4444 x 315 barlin@veawb.coop 1 Fleur De Lis Lane Beatty Nevada 89048 CWMA Somewhat
Spring Creek Region Jill Wilkinson 775-753-8295 springcreekweeds@yahoo.com PO Box 8021 Spring Creek Nevada 89815 CWMA Yes
Spring Valley Merlin Flake 775/591-0366 mrflake@hughes.net HC 33 Box 33940 Ely Nevada 89301 CWMA Yes
Steptoe Valley Paula Carson 775-289-3665 enlc@sbcglobal.net 3 Marietta Way Ely Nevada 89301 CWMA Yes
Surprise Valley Lynette Sullivan 530-279-2714 Lynette_Sullivan@ca.blm.gov PO Box 460 Cedarville California 96104 CWMA Yes
Tahoe Basin Sue Donaldson 775-856-8401 donaldson@unce.unr.edu 5305 Mill St. Reno Nevada 89502 CWMA Yes
Tri-County Weed Group Brandon Vaught 775-289-6341 ely-tcw-1@sbcglobal.net 133 Fay Ave Ely Nevada 89301 Spray Group Yes
Truckee Meadow Coordinating Weed Group Sue Donaldson 775-856-8401 donaldson@unce.unr.edu 5305 Mill St. Reno Nevada 89502 CWMA Yes
Walker River Basin Michelle Langsdorf 775-463-2265 x 106 michelle.langsdorf@nv.nacdnet.net 215 West Bridge Street, Suite 11A Yerington Nevada 89447 CWMA Yes
Walker River Weed District Bud Stinson 775-463-6566 bstinson@lyon-county.org 27 South Main Street Yerington Nevada 89447 Weed District Somewhat
Washoe Valley/Pleasant Valley Robin Powell 775-247-2798 rpowell@audubon.org 5375 East Lake Blvd Washoe Valley Nevada 89704 CWMA Yes
West Central Lyon County Rich Wilkinson 775-883-3525 richard.wilkinson@nv.nacdnet.net P.O. Box 3543 Carson City Nevada 89702 CWMA Yes
White River Betsy Macfarlan 775-289-7974 enlc@sbcglobal.net P.O. Box 150266 Ely Nevada 89301 CWMA Yes
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